
Remote Learning Timetable – Term 2 – Sea Eagles 

Time 
9:00 – 
9:20 

9:20 – 
9:40 

9:40 – 
9:50 

9:55 – 
10:15 

10:20 – 
10:50 

10:5
0 – 

11:0
0 

11:0
0 – 

11:3
0 

11:30 –  
12:30 

12:30 – 
1:00 

1:00 – 
1:30 

1:30 
– 

1:45 

1:45 
– 

2:15 
2:15 - 3:15 

Monday 
Read to 
self or 
family 

Spelling 
or writers 
notebook 

Brain 
break/ 

fruit snack 

Online 
check in 

Maths 

E
a

t 
re

c
e
s
s
 

R
e
c
e

s
s
 p

la
y
 

Help Desk Alternate Reading Writing 

E
a

t 
L

u
n

c
h
 

L
u

n
c
h
 P

la
y
 

Get out & Get Active 

Tuesday 
Read to 
self or 
family 

Spelling 
or writers 
notebook 

Brain 
break/ 

fruit snack 

Online 
check in 

Maths Help Desk Miss H Reading Writing Get out & Get Active 

 Specialist Wednesdays Specialist Wednesdays  

 
9:00 – 
9:20 

9:30 – 10:00 
10:00 – 
10:30 

10:30 – 
11:00 

11:30 – 
12:00 

12:00 -
12:30 

12:30 – 
1:00 

1:00 – 
1:30 

2:15 - 3:15 

Wednesday 
Read to 
self or 
family 

LOTE (Auslan) 
Fruit 

Snack 
P.E 

Practice 
PE Task 

Art Eat Lunch 
Continue 
Art Task 

Wellbeing 
Wednesday 

 

Time 
9:00 – 
9:20 

9:20 – 
9:40 

9:40 – 
9:50 

9:55 – 
10:15 

10:20 – 
10:50 

11:30 –  
12:30 

12:30 – 
1:00 

1:00 – 
1:30 

2:15 - 3:15 

Thursday 
9:00 – 9:30 

Music 

Brain 
break/ 

fruit snack 

Online 
check in 

Maths Help Desk Miss Lake Reading Writing Get out & Get Active 

Friday 
Read to 
self or 
family 

Spelling 
or writers 
notebook 

Brain 
break/ 

fruit snack 

Online 
check in 

Maths Help Desk Miss Barry Reading Writing 
Assembly 

 

 


